
0.004 0.006 0.008 0.01 0.012 0.014
Efficiency vs. cut on dz(PV)

0.9

0.95

1

R
at

io 0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8
F

ak
e+

pi
le

up
 r

at
e

0.004 0.006 0.008 0.01 0.012

Efficiency

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

F
ak

e+
pi

le
up

 r
at

e

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

C
ut

 o
n 

dz
(P

V
)

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

C
ut

 o
n 

dz
(P

V
)

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

DQM_CKF_QCDHighPt_base

DQM_CKF_QCDHighPt_retrainOldFiles125_v2_prelimWPM_epoch3


	Contents
	Page 1


